From: Glenne, Gina </O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=302C5810118D4D62BF48AC4C18850B36-
GINA_GLENNE>

To: Livingston, Sue; Picco, Angela; Russell, Daniel; Crowell, Heidi; Hull, Josh; Eyes, Stephanie A;
Willy, Elizabeth; Drake, Madeline K

Sent: 3/17/2020 12:33:43 PM

Subject: RE: Comments on fisher final determination

Attachments: fisher final determination KO Comments 20200313_for team response_SL_edits_GG.docx

I added my revisions to the document Sue sent.

Here you are,

Gina Glenne

Deputy Field Supervisor

Yreka Fish and Wildlife Sexvice

(530) 841-3112 desk

(530) 340-4015 cell

From: Livingston, Sue <sue_livingston@fws.gov>

Sent: Monday, March 16, 2020 5:01 PM

To: Picco, Angela <Angela_Picco@fws.gov>; Russell, Daniel <daniel_russell@fws.gov>; Crowell, Heidi
<heidi_crowell@fws.gov>; Hull, Josh <Josh_Hull@fws.gov>; Eyes, Stephanie A <stephanie_eyes@fws.gov>;
Willy, Elizabeth <elizabeth_willy@fws.gov>; Glenne, Gina <gina_glenne@fws.gov>; Drake, Madeline K
<madeline_drake@fws.gov>

Subject: RE: Comments on fisher final determination

AC/AWP

Sue Livingston

Fish and Wildlife Biologist

U.S. Fish and Wildiife Service
Oregon Fish and Wildlife Office
2600 SE 98th Ave., Suite 100
Portland, OR 97266
503-231-6908

FAX 503-231-6195
http://iwww.fws.gov/oregonfwo/
Connect with us on Facebook

From: Picco, Angela <Angela Picco@fws.gov>

Sent: Monday, March 16, 2020 2:12 PM

To: Russell, Daniel <darniel russelléfws.gov>; Crowell, Heidi <heidi crowell@fws.gov>; Hul, Josh

<Josh Hullédfws. gov>; Livingston, Sue <sue livingston@fws.gov>; Eyes, Stephanie A

<stephanie eves@fiws. gov>; Willy, Elizabeth <elizabeth willy@iws gov>: Glenne, Gina <gina_glenne@iws.gov>;
Drake, Madeline K <madeline drake@fws.gov>

Subject: Fw: Comments on fisher final determination

AC/AWP




AC/AWP

Angela Picco, Ph.D.

Deputy Chief of Ecological Services and Regional Recovery Coordinator
California-Great Basin Region 10 (formerly Pacific Southwest Regional Office-Region 8)
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2606

Sacramento, CA 95825

(916) 414-6490 (office)

(9186) 335-5169 (work cell)

From: O'Hara, Kerry <Kerry.O'Hara@sol.doi.gov>

Sent: Sunday, March 15, 2020 6:25 PM

To: Picco, Angela <Angela_Picco@fws. gov>; Russell, Daniel <daniel _russell@fws.gov>; Fris, Michael
<michael fris@fws.gov>

Subject: Comments on fisher final determination

HI Angela and Dan,

AC/AWP

Kerry O'Hara

Assistant Regional Solicitor

DOI Office of the Solicitor - Pacific Southwest Region

2800 Cottage Way, E-1712

Sacramento, CA 95825

(916) 978-6132

(916) 978-5694 (fax)

This e-mail (including attachments) is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It
may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or otherwise protected by applicable law. If you are not
the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivery of this email to the intended recipient,




you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or use of this e-mail or its contents is
strictly prohibited. If you received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy all
copies



